Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

777050-22-0178

777050-22-0178

777050-22-0178

777050-22-0183

777050-22-0183

777050-22-0183

777010-22-0122

777010-22-0122

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

8/18/2022

8/18/2022

8/18/2022

8/18/2022

8/18/2022

8/18/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/22/2022

8/24/2022

Frierson

Frierson

Frierson

Ringgold

Ringgold

Ringgold

Zachary

Zachary

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Silencer: None, NFA
Solvent Trap (Non
Drilled Out)
Silencer: None, NFA
Solvent Trap (Non
Drilled Out)
Silencer: None, NFA
Solvent Trap (Non
Drilled Out)

Silencer: None, NFA-
Black Solvent Trap
with Baffles
Enclosed, Non-Drilled

Silencer: None, NFA-
Black Solvent Trap
with Baffles
Enclosed, Non-Drilled

Silencer: None, NFA-
Black Solvent Trap
with Baffles
Enclosed, Non-Drilled
Unknown Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Unknown Unknown
Machine Gun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out Black
Suppressor

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out Silver
Suppressor With
Extra End Caps
Silencer: None, NFA-
Black Suppressor
With Solid End Cap
Unknown WOT
Trigger Unknown
Machinegun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$400.00

$400.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

777050-22-0173

777010-22-0123

777030-22-0025

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

9/22/2022

8/22/2022

1/10/2022

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport

Shreveport

Livingston

Metairie

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out on Both
Ends

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out on One
End

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out on One
End

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out on One
End

Silencer: None, NFA-
Drilled Out on One
End

Silencer: None,
Silencer, No
Markings

Radical Firearms, LLC
RF-15 Rifle CAL:762
SN:21-091970

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$200.00



	Louisiana 

